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H Yes, it does. We have already issued stude
mobility guidelines for the period during or
after COVID-19.

M Yes, it does. We will issue student mobility

guidelines for the period during or after

AU

0%
4%

dlscussmg this.

No, it does not. However, we are collecting
information / resources to help us decide on

guidelines.
H No, it does not. We will resume student
mobility once local health guidelines or
lations/laws permit.
not. We are consulting with
external professional advisers.

0,

15% H No, it does not. This is because we will not

resume student mobility, for the time being,

whatever the conditions.
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Women’s College 0
Community College
Liberal Arts College
National or Public University

Private University
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B Students’ opinions

Opinions of students’ parents/ guardians

M Internal advice/ recommendations of university faculty/ staff members who have knowledge of COVID-19 and

xternal professional advice such as that from risk management institutions, study abroad agents, consulta@
alassociations
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< Online 0%-Onsite 100% I 25.9%
Qaline more than 20%-Onsite less than 80% —_MQ

Online more than 40%-Onsite less than 60% N 4%
Online more than 60%-Onsite less than 40% = 0%
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We will gradually resume on-site international student mobility. _ 33%

Qe will restart on-site international student mObIllty on the same scale _ 21% >
as before as soon as the conditions are satisfactory. .

We will expand the scale of programs as soon as the conditions are _  dod
satisfactory. [

Don't know yet. - 4%

other | 1%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45%

HAROKZE. FRICEERRZBHRHIEINGEK (64%) .
PAUBDDOKRZE. . IICTEBLURIERAIZFEORIETA > YA MR ZzBRIEINEKXR (41%)



REYIE IR DA B FIIMT OD S AREIRIHE D#EE
FEIL SRR BHSHEE A

HAR

2585 I 0 258> I s
EE5NENREESES | I s cEenenzEEsERS I -
essprenzEESE00 NG 24 esspnenzEesEnzy TG 3
53BN Il 9 z>8E020 N 12
E55c65260 NN 41 esseesza0 [T s

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 0 10 20 30 20 50 60 70

AR

strongly Agree I s Strongly Agree  [IINNIENEGEN -
Agree I 10 Agrec I 11
Neutral [N o Neutral [N 8
Disagree = 0 Disagree NG
Strongly Disagree 0 Strongly Disagree 0
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 0 2 4 6 8 10

HBADOKE. FEHL - BBIELBICEENZVNEDD, BE « EE5E5EEERRVICEEEDE.
PAUPDKRE. Q0% A LDKRENERE UL (FRULDIIIZE(E DS DTETLD.



ERS 2 AT

B¥ 87T - XEEHFORE
HAR

ARICIEZDVD TR 44.1%

(={AR
Wz, ARICEZSVZE - I 16.2%

VW ARCEES VTR [ 30.7%
0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45% 50%

7 AUR
Yes, we offer such educational
curriculums/ programs.

No, we do not offer such
educational curriculums/programs, - 22.2%

but many students participate in...

No, we do not offer such
educational curriculums/programs.
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(1)Extend Graduation and... I 41.9%
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(2)Virtual Mobility as Alternatives BleAZ
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(3)Classroom Experience as...

(4)Off-campus Global Experiences... 29.0%

40% 80% 100%

60%

0% 20%

B We are discussing H No Yes

B WAE T BRECHITBRIRBTOT S LDRWNCE LTI TICHSEEDHTLD.
(CEHU CIIRETHR N LN,



Mﬁmwzw

EK I 22

CElmmReaC & 3E - 0Ty hI—F>2

<E[E e

114

EBIDORFRLTAIET D LAHAVAL) I 57
TOftt - 7

0 20 40 60 80 100 120

7>( U jj Other N 2

International anizations INNEGEGGGN 4

Influential / powertul indiviqual institutions
Professionals such as mana nt consultants [N 3

niversity umbrella organizations D I 18
earchers [N 3

0 5 10 15 20 25

MEDARZE.. . BHEHE - BURERES (CKDEPHIEBORY NDJ—20 - ERFBEDFRRY ~
D— IR ENZTNEBHELWLWETBIRHGZRLTWND.



F&H (1)

» PAUPDDKZDIRE ($926008%) (CLEARD EDRWT > T)LER

- BEBRONA RS1> - HitORHE

ST AU PDDOREDAN T S ICTHEFEERRICEHT DGO EIEERIRNL
HEEZ CTUL\DOJReE

c EOEDRAT—IORILT —DERESE(CTDH

SHARDKE: R RICEE UVLVERNOHIE - FAFFAZR - AKX
ZFORY NI—IRREDODBRYIBEHRZIBALSESE(CTD. ZAUAHDK
F - EORZEER TEFENEFMARODERTZEESEIT D

c A SA> EA T A FDLEEEK

SBHARDKE - - ZEZHROFAEPBERREDORE (CEALUTIHIEE. 77X
UDDOKRE: - EMITBDEERRISIA D1 NER

- PR

SHABRDKE - R4 ([CEERRZBHIED. 7AUDDOKE--9<I(C
CHELRIERAZFEORRETA > U1 MR ZEBRSES



F&EH (2)

- JO0 S AEIREEDES
SHARDOKZE - FLEK - BEIEEBICETE - B - EB55EBEEXRL)
(CEIZEDEL. PAYUDDKE - 90%LULEDKENERS U (FHIZD
UigElidoESDh =3 TL\D

- BF 7B E T BERIE
SHADKE: - 8EFZEENMEBTOT S LDIRWNCELTI TICHE%=
TEHTLND. PAUPDDOKRZE - EANTEMINICIRZE, SXLRERZEF(C
B U CIIRETF A2

- RO FER
SMEDARFEN & GIFHEE - SIURERER(CKDEPHgGDORY
—2 - EREBEOERRY MDD —IORZNZENEHBMREIL UV &5

BEROXFEX, JOFHRATOBERBED OS5 AICBUVLTIZIITICER
REZITOTLDRIEDD, IO RREIREA—I > EBOFEIZRONNAE
PAEHREICDULT (I’EE'C‘ZB D, PRETNIETZAVUIDDOXRFEDR
E—RRICEZEDODTULD EVLSRE



